Ergebnisliste VM-FITA im Freien 2014
1.BSC Rottal

Schiiler Cw
1 Pechaigner Eva

Schiiler B
1 Wiester Florian

Schiiler A
1 Vollinger Jonas

Junioren w
1 Zoglauer Angela

Schiitzenklasse

1 Ho6gl Thomas
Lichtnecker Raphael
Bruckmaier Gottfried
Wolf Kai

Kolesch Dominik

u b WN

Schiitzenaltersklasse
1 Schutz Siegfried

Senioren Comp.
1 Seiler Otto

Schiitzenklasse (40m)
1 Kobler Johannes

Schiitzenklasse (50m)
1 Pechaigner Udo

Junioren (30m)
1 Dallinger Thomas

Damenklasse (40m)
1 Pechaigner Manuela

Damenaltersklasse (25m)
1 Schiitz Ute

1.Durchgang 2.Durchgang

192 188
240 260
284 284
206 206
273 266
246 237
225 165
208 141
133 82
233 241
283 273
246 234
230 225
239 250
276 256
266 258

Gesamt

380

500

568

412

539
483
390
349
215

474

556

480

455

489

532

524



